Tentative Agenda
of the
Fifth Meeting
of The
Funding Formula Study Task Force
November 30-December 1, 2005
Room 311, State Capitol

Wednesday, November 30

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:00 noon
1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes

Development and Implementation of Growth Factor — Sharon Ball
Operating Costs Associated with New Schools

— Dr. Sue Cleveland, Rio Rancho Schools

— Senator Cynthia Nava, Gadsden Independent Schools

Lunch

Task Force Requests for Information — Staff

Funding Formula Issues and Problems — Area Superintendents

Thursday, December 1

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Synopsis of Interim Study — Jonelle Maison
Task Force Conversation
Legislation and Recommendations

Other Business
Adjournment



